UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]		S 4/	REQUESTED BY Corporate PAID A PM 2: 52 VERNER CHRISTEN RECORDER PAID A DEPUTY
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or 1b) - do not abbreviate of combine names		
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
BENTON	CLINT	\ \	
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 209 KINGSBURY LANE	STATELINE		ral code country USA
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION NV	1g. ORGANIZATI	IONAL ID #, if any
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one of the control of	FIRST NAME LINDA	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX FAL CODE COUNTRY
209 KINGSBURY LANE	STATELINE	74.	449 USA
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZAT	IONAL ID#, if any
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	S/P) - insert only one secured party name (Ba or 3b)	
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POST	TAL CODE COUNTRY
1310 MADRID STREET, STE 101	MARSHALL	MN 56	258 USA
4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral: L#160819; SCHEDULE A AND LEGAL LAND DE	SCRIPTION TO FOLLOW		

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: KLESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. K This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in t ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	he REAL 7. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPO f applicable) 4ADDITIONAL FEEI	RT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional] All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA		08780	10/3/
160819		09.\on	1012

FILING OFFICE COPY = NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (Rev. 07/29/98)

0595875

BK1103PG01494

UCC FINANCING STATE FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and ba		М			\wedge	
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1		STATEMENT	1			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ID) ON RELATED FINANCING	STATEMENT	1		\ \	
Ja. Ordanization o Ivanic					\ \	
OR		T			1 1	
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	(1 1	
BENTON	CLINT		1		\ \	
1			-		\	\
0. MISCELLANEOUS:					\	\
			/		\	1
				The Party Name and Address of the Pa	. \	
					The state of the s	1
			The second name of the second			\
				-		N
					The state of the s	N
			The state of the s		The second second	. \
			1			
		_	THE ABOVE	SPACE	S FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY
4 ADDITIONAL DEPTORIS EVACE	CHILLECAL NAME :			_		
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FULL LEGAL INAIVIE - Insert only g	one name (11a or 11b) - do not abbre	viate or combine name	es		
TIA. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			\	1		- N
<u> </u>			1	1		- N
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	IAME	SUFFIX
			/			ł
		2.00				
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		ατν		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		1 1		4		1
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO	RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	NIZATION	11g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if	any
ORGANIZAT	ION			1		□ NON
DEBTOR						
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR	RTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/	P'S NAME - insert only one name	e (12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		***				
			N N	h.		
DR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	/	FIRST NAME	_	MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX
/	/	1	- N	1		••••
		1 1		- 3		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	1	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
		\ \		V		
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be cut or as-extract	ted 16. Additional collateral desc	ription:			
collateral, or is filed as a 🔲 fixture filin	J \ L	\				
4. Description of real estate:	9.	\				
The second secon	TION TO FOLLOW					
LEGAL LAND DESCRIP	TION TO FOLLOW	/				
	\ \	/ /				
		/ /				
	1					
/						
/	-					
	^					
\	\					
\						
\	/ /					
\	/ /					
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER						
(if Debtor does not have a record interest): // /					
GARY MICHELSEN						
PO BOX 2010		17. Check only if applicable a	and check <u>only</u> one bo	х.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
STATELINE NV 89449		Debtor is a Trust or	Trustee acting with re	espect to no	operty held in trust or	Decedent's Esta
775-588-3305		18. Check only if applicable a				
	parties of the same of the sam			۸.		
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTIN	IG UTILITY			
		Filed in connection with a	Manufactured-Home	Transaction	effective 30 years	
		Filed in connection with a				
		I ried in Connection with a	T SUNO I MANGE TRANS		ocare oo years	

₫ 003

Oct 23 03 12:40p

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 14

15 16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Kingsbury Station

A.P.N. 7-130-10

Mail original deed to:

Mail tax statements to:

AVANSINO, MELARKEY & KNOBEL Wiegand Center 165 West Liberty Street Reno, Nevada 89501

MR. JOHN E. MICHELSEN Post Office Box 646 Zephyr Cove, Nevada 89448

QUITCLAIM DEED

R.P.T.T. \$ = 10

WITHOUT CONSIDERATION, JOHN E. MICHELSEN and ANN J. MICHEL-SEN, husband and wife, as community property, hereby convey and quitclaim to MICHELSEN KINGSBURY STATION, a Nevada general Partnership, the real property situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, and legally described as follows:

A portion of the Northwest 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 26, Township 13 North, Range 18 East, M.D.B.&M., described as follows:

Beginning at a point in the Southerly right of way line of Kingsbury Grade, as described in the con-veyance to the County of Douglas, recorded June 5, 1957, in Book C-1 of Deeds at Page 417, Douglas County, Nevada records, from which the Section corner common to Sections 22,23,26, and 27 of said Township and Range bears North $76^{\circ}47^{\circ}50^{\circ}$ West a distance of 388.80 Feet; thence South 17 40' East a distance of 90.00 Feet, to the Point of Beginning; thence North 11'57" East a distance of 138.00 Feet; thence South 10°12'28" East a distance of 175 feet to a point, thence in a Southwesterly direction to a point which is South 17240' East a distance of 180 Feet from the Point of beginning, thence North 17°40' West a distance of 180 Feet to the Point of Beginning.

Together with a 15 Foot easement lying Easterly of the second bearing of parcel herein described as South 10°12'28" East and running to Kingsbury Grade Road, for purposes of ingress and egress, and utility purposes

- 1 -

216766 1900 1289 Mg 2074

Availatio, Minarkey e Knobfl Alf Sand State Albeiterhie State MIND NISABA 89501

FRICE & OF

EP2118/ESFM

0595875 BK 1 1 0 3 PG 0 1 4 9 6

EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE "A"

		:	AGREEMENT#	160819
This Equipm	ent Schedule "A" is to be attached to	and become part of that Schedule of fina	anced Equipment dated	
		, 20	by and between the undersig	ned and
US BANCO	RP BUSINESS EQUIPMENT FINANC	CE GROUP (Financer).	(\
			\	\
QTY	DESCRIPTION		MODEL NO. SERIAL N	iO.
v	endor: CONTINENTAL GIRBAU	1		/ /
6 FS 9 H5 - PU 6 H2	AT12PDBAW MAYTAG FOP LOAD Y ED COIN BOX & SERVICE LOCK 5020CCA1371P CONTINENTAL 18# F JMP DRAIN 2030CM11310 CONTINENTAL 30# SO 0/60/1	1		7/
8 M		AS DRYING TUMBLER 6500 ELEVATION	ON	
<u> </u>	ent Schedule "A" is hereby varified as	correct by the undersigned Customer, w	vha acknowledges receipt of a copy.	
/	D/B/A KINGSBURY STATION L	AUNDROMAT		
Signatur	e: X		+	
Title:	Name of the second	11°51. 		

0595875 BK1103PG01497